
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 163.0 315.0 10

2 Zane Pudenz Piper High School 164.2 245.0 8

3 Jacob Hammann Bishop Seabury 158.0 240.0 6

4 ELI FLICKINGER Washburn Rural 162.2 225.0 4

5 Walt Midyett Mill Valley 164.0 225.0 2

6 Nathan Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 164.3 225.0 1

7 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 156.2 215.0 0

8 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 165.0 215.0 0

9 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 163.0 210.0 0

10 AJ Ortega Lansing High School 157.8 195.0 0

11 Darien Richards Lansing High School 160.6 195.0 0

12 Damian Medina Turner High School 162.8 195.0 0

13 CADEN SWARTZ Basehor Linwood 159.4 185.0 0

14 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 160.2 185.0 0

15 Kade Jensen Lansing High School 163.0 185.0 0

16 Tristan  Baker Mill Valley 163.6 185.0 0

17 Johnny Hartig Maize South 164.0 180.0 0

18 Gannon Hutton Iola High School 165.0 180.0 0

19 BRODY TORKELSON Basehor Linwood 161.4 175.0 0

20 CHASE HASTINGS Basehor Linwood 162.8 175.0 0

21 Mason Mattingly Lansing High School 164.4 175.0 0

22 Landen Lawrence Gardner Edgerton High School 163.0 170.0 0

23 GABRIEL SHAVER Basehor Linwood 158.0 155.0 0

24 Nate Last Lansing High School 164.2 135.0 0



Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 163.0 420.0 10

2 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 165.0 380.0 8

3 Tristan  Baker Mill Valley 163.6 375.0 6

4 ELI FLICKINGER Washburn Rural 162.2 365.0 4

5 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 156.2 345.0 2

6 Johnny Hartig Maize South 164.0 340.0 1

7 Zane Pudenz Piper High School 164.2 335.0 0

8 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 163.0 330.0 0

9 CHASE HASTINGS Basehor Linwood 162.8 320.0 0

10 Nathan Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 164.3 320.0 0

11 Jacob Hammann Bishop Seabury 158.0 315.0 0

12 Walt Midyett Mill Valley 164.0 315.0 0

13 CADEN SWARTZ Basehor Linwood 159.4 305.0 0

14 BRODY TORKELSON Basehor Linwood 161.4 300.0 0

15 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 160.2 285.0 0

16 Damian Medina Turner High School 162.8 285.0 0

17 Mason Mattingly Lansing High School 164.4 285.0 0

18 Darien Richards Lansing High School 160.6 255.0 0

19 AJ Ortega Lansing High School 157.8 250.0 0

20 Landen Lawrence Gardner Edgerton High School 163.0 250.0 0

21 Nate Last Lansing High School 164.2 225.0 0

22 Gannon Hutton Iola High School 165.0 225.0 0

23 Kade Jensen Lansing High School 163.0 210.0 0

24 GABRIEL SHAVER Basehor Linwood 158.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Walt Midyett Mill Valley 164.0 265.0 10

2 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 165.0 250.0 8

3 Jacob Hammann Bishop Seabury 158.0 245.0 6

4 Tristan  Baker Mill Valley 163.6 245.0 4

5 BRODY TORKELSON Basehor Linwood 161.4 240.0 2

6 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 163.0 240.0 1

7 ELI FLICKINGER Washburn Rural 162.2 235.0 0

8 CHASE HASTINGS Basehor Linwood 162.8 230.0 0

9 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 163.0 225.0 0

10 Zane Pudenz Piper High School 164.2 220.0 0

11 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 160.2 210.0 0

12 Damian Medina Turner High School 162.8 205.0 0

13 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 156.2 190.0 0

14 Mason Mattingly Lansing High School 164.4 190.0 0

15 CADEN SWARTZ Basehor Linwood 159.4 185.0 0

16 Nathan Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 164.3 185.0 0

17 Darien Richards Lansing High School 160.6 180.0 0

18 AJ Ortega Lansing High School 157.8 175.0 0

19 Johnny Hartig Maize South 164.0 175.0 0

20 Kade Jensen Lansing High School 163.0 165.0 0

21 Landen Lawrence Gardner Edgerton High School 163.0 165.0 0

22 GABRIEL SHAVER Basehor Linwood 158.0 155.0 0

23 Nate Last Lansing High School 164.2 155.0 0

24 Gannon Hutton Iola High School 165.0 135.0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 163.0 975.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 165.0 845.0 8

3 ELI FLICKINGER Washburn Rural 162.2 825.0 6

4 Tristan  Baker Mill Valley 163.6 805.0 4

5 Walt Midyett Mill Valley 164.0 805.0 2

6 Jacob Hammann Bishop Seabury 158.0 800.0 1

7 Zane Pudenz Piper High School 164.2 800.0 0

8 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 163.0 765.0 0

9 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 156.2 750.0 0

10 Nathan Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 164.3 730.0 0

11 CHASE HASTINGS Basehor Linwood 162.8 725.0 0

12 BRODY TORKELSON Basehor Linwood 161.4 715.0 0

13 Johnny Hartig Maize South 164.0 695.0 0

14 Damian Medina Turner High School 162.8 685.0 0

15 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 160.2 680.0 0

16 CADEN SWARTZ Basehor Linwood 159.4 675.0 0

17 Mason Mattingly Lansing High School 164.4 650.0 0

18 Darien Richards Lansing High School 160.6 630.0 0

19 AJ Ortega Lansing High School 157.8 620.0 0

20 Landen Lawrence Gardner Edgerton High School 163.0 585.0 0

21 Kade Jensen Lansing High School 163.0 560.0 0

22 Gannon Hutton Iola High School 165.0 540.0 0

23 Nate Last Lansing High School 164.2 515.0 0

24 GABRIEL SHAVER Basehor Linwood 158.0 310.0 0


